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* Requisite required - view college catalog for details

Course |Class# | Course Title Term | Credits | Instructor
ACCOUNTING
ACCT 200 8190 Elements of Accouting | 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Bannier, J.
ACCT 201 8191 Elements of Accouting I1* 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Bannier, J.
ART
ART 130 8192 Drawing | 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Carlson, D.
ART 140 8194 Crafts| 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Titus, M.
ART 230 8840 Drawing II* 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Carlson, D.
ART 280 8195 Photography | 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Anderson, J.
ACADEMIC SKILLS CENTER
ASC 088 8196 Composition Lab* 6/7/21-7/30/21 Spaeth, J.
ASC 093 8197 Algebra Prep III* 6/7/21-7/30/21 Allard, D.
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE
ASL 101 8198 American Sign Language | 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Ginther, L
ASL 102 8199 American Sign Language II* 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Ginther, L
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BADM 202 8200 Principles of Management 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Brown, C
BADM 265 8201 Digital Marketing 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Brown, C
BIOLOGY
BIOL 111 8202 Concepts of Biology 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Green, J
BIOL 124 8203 Environmental Science 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Prince, S
BIOL 150 8204 General Biology | 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Green, J
BIOL 151 8205 General Biology I1* 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Green, J
BIOL 202 8206 Microbiology* 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Knopick, P
BIOL 215 8208 Genetics* 5/24/21-7/30/21 3 Murphy, M
BIOL 220 8209 Anatomy and Physiology I* 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Nnoli, C
BIOL 221 8211 Anatomy and Physiology II* 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Murphy, M
COMMUNICATION DISORDER
CD 220 8213 Applied Phonetics for SLPPs* 5/24/21-7/30/21 3 Schmitz, M
CD 222 8214 Articulatory/Phonological Disorder for SLPPs* 5/24/21-7/30/21 3 Linares, T
CD 241 8215 Practicum* 5/24/21-7/30/21 4 Linares, T
CHEMISTRY
CHEM 115 8216 Introductory Chemistry* 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Bannier, B
CHEM 116 8217 Introduction to Organic and Bio-Chemistry* 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Bannier, B
CHEM 116 8218 Introduction to Organic and Bio-Chemistry* 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Bannier, B
CHEM 241 8219 Organic Chemistry* 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Boehmer, K
Corequisite CHEM 241L on campus
CHEM 260 8220 Elements of Biol Chemistry* 6/7/21-7/30/21 4 Bannier, B
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CJ 201 8221 Introduction to Criminal Justice 5/18/21-8/19/21 3 Wardzinski, M
COMMUNICATION
COMM 110 8222 Fundamentals of Public Speaking 6/7/21-7/30/21 3 Beich, T
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COMPUTER SCIENCE

CSCl 101

ECONOMICS
ECON 201

ENGLISH
ENGL 110
ENGL 120
ENGL 232

HISTORY
HIST 104
HIST 207
HIST 220

8224

8225

8226
8227
8228

8229
8230
8231

Introduction to Computers

Principles of Microeconomics

College Composition |
College Composition I1*
Mythology

United States Since 1877
U.S. and Current World Affairs
North Dakota History

HEALTH, PHYS ED, RECREATION

HPER 100
HPER 170
HPER 207

HUMANITIES
HUMS 251

MATHEMATICS
MATH 103
MATH 146
MATH 166
MATH 210

NUTRITION
NUTR 240
NUTR 270

PHILOSOPHY
PHIL 101

PHARMACOLOGY

PHRM 215

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLS 115

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYC 111
PSYC 250
PSYC 270

SOCIOLOGY
SOC 110
S0C115
SOC 220
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8234

8235

8236
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8240
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8827

8242

8243

8244

8245
8246
8247

8248
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8250

Concepts of Fitness and Wellness
Introduction to Exercise Science
Prevention and Care of Injuries

Humanities Survey |

College Algebra*
Applied Calculus I*
Calculus 11*
Elementary Statistics*

Principles of Nutrition
Nutrition for the Fitness Specialist |

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to Pharmacology*

American Government

Introduction to Psychology
Developmental Psychology*
Abnormal Psychology*

Introduction to Sociology
Social Problems
The Family
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